



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	Murasaka Enterprises	P.O No.:	2026-04-GAA-172
Address:	Tawang, La Trinidad, Benguet	Date:	4/23
Tin:		Mode of Procurement:	SVP
		PR No.:	2026-01-GAA-137,408,171,187,194,329,327,375,454

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	BSU SPMO	Delivery Term:	FOB DESTINATION
Date of Delivery:	30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF NTP	Payment Term:	30 days after complete delivery

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	END-USER
Sub-lot 2 Fertilizer and Compost							
1		sack	Complete Fertilizer (16-16-16), 50kg/sack	9	4,600.00	41,400.00	HORTI
2		sack	Complete Fertilizer (14-14-14), 50kg/sack	5	1,840.00	9,200.00	HORTI
3		sack	Urea (46-0-0), 50kg/sack	9	1,700.00	15,300.00	HORTI
4		sack	Urea (46-0-0), 50kg/sack	2	3,040.00	6,080.00	HORTI
5		sack	Complete Fertilizer with microelements (15-9-20+Mg+S+Mn+B+Zn) 50kg/sack	10	2,900.00	29,000.00	HORTI
6		sack	Calcium Nitrate Fertilizer NPK 15-0-0+18.3%Ca.0.3%BB 50kg/sack	1	1,580.00	1,580.00	HORTI
7		sack	Muriate of Potash, 0-0-60, 50kg/sack	1	4,880.00	4,880.00	HORTI
8		sack	Solophos/Single Super Phosphate (SSP), 0-20-0	2	830.00	1,660.00	HORTI
9		bag	Premium Grade Sphagnum Peat Moss , 10 kg	3	2,415.00	7,245.00	HORTI
10		sack	Chicken Dung (Manure) 50 kg	20	230.00	4,600.00	HORTI
11		sack	Siglat Organic Fertilizer, 50kg/sack	32	400.00	12,800.00	HORTI
12		sack	Seasons Organic Fertilizer, 50 kg/sack	10	400.00	4,000.00	HORTI
13		sack	Vermicast (Composed of worm casting), 20kg/sack	6	920.00	5,520.00	HORTI
14		bag	Pure Alnus Compost (3 cans/bag, composted)	3	300.00	900.00	HORTI
15		sack	Coco peat (naturally growing medium extracted from coconut husk; locally produced)	7	400.00	2,800.00	HORTI
16		sack	Lime, Manila Lime, 25kg/sack	6	280.00	1,680.00	HORTI
17		sack	Alnus compost (fully decomposed, big sack 15-20kg/sack)	10	350.00	3,500.00	GSO-LEAU
18		sack	Processed chicken manure (fully decomposed, 50kg/sack)	3	300.00	900.00	GSO-LEAU
19		sack	Coco dust, 25kg/sack	30	300.00	9,000.00	OES
20		sack	Organic fertilizer, 50kg/sack, w/ BAFS certification (N:5.00%; P:3.60%;K:1.20%), Siglat	50	450.00	22,500.00	OES
21		sack	Organic fertilizer, 50kg/sack, w/ BAFS certification (N:1.80%; P:4.92%; K:3.20%)	20	300.00	6,000.00	OES
22		sack	Urea (46-0-0; urea) 50kgs/sack	2	3,040.00	6,080.00	IHFSA
23		sack	Complete (16-16-16NPK) 50kg/sack	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	IHFSA
24		sack	Solophos 0-22-0	1	1,700.00	1,700.00	CSAC

10-679-172

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	END-USER
25		sacks	Complete 14-14-14, 50kg/sack	1	1,590.00	₱ 1,590.00	CSAC
26		sack	Muriate of Potash, 50kl/sack	1	2,100.00	₱ 2,100.00	CSAC
27		sack	Urea, 50kl/sack	1	2,500.00	₱ 2,500.00	CSAC
28		sacks	Chicken dung, Aircon, 40kl/sack	200	255.00	₱ 51,000.00	COARDC
29		liters	Molasses	100	80.00	₱ 8,000.00	COARDC
30		sack	46-0-0 fertilizer, 50 kg per sack	1	1,835.00	₱ 1,835.00	CA
31		sack	0-22-0 fertilizer 25 kg per sack	2	1,595.00	₱ 3,190.00	CA
32		sack	0-0-60 fertilizer 50 kg per sack	1	2,220.00	₱ 2,220.00	CA
33		bottle	Molasses, 1L/bottle	30	80.00	₱ 2,400.00	CA
34		box	30-10-10, 1kg/box	1	650.00	₱ 650.00	CA
35		sack	Processed chicken manure 50kg/sack EMBLEM	10	477.25	₱ 4,772.50	CA
36		bottle	Solution A and Solution B hydroponics, 1 liter/bottle	1	300.00	₱ 300.00	CA
37		sack	Complete fertilizer (16-16-16), 50 kg/sack	1	4,500.00	₱ 4,500.00	CE
38		sack	Urea (46-0-0), 50kgs/sack	1	4,500.00	₱ 4,500.00	CE
39		sack	Alnus compost (fully decomposed, 15-20kg/sack)	10	470.00	₱ 4,700.00	BIDEC
					TOTAL	298,582.50	

(Total Amount in Words) Two Hundred Ninety-eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-two Pesos and Fifty Centavos.

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

HAYDÉE DIGNISIO

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

05-04-2023

Date

Very truly yours,

KENNETH ALIP LARUAN
University President

Fund Cluster: _____

Funds Available: _____

ORS/BURS No.: 2026-04-870

Date of the ORS/BURS: APR 29 2023

Amount: 298,582.50

IMELDA B. GALINATO

Accountant IV